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ADR Jonathan Lee: 510. 637.3680 / Jonathan.lee10@comcast.net 

Appellate David Pearson: 925.944.9700 / dpearson@brotherssmithlaw.com  

Barristers Ray Robinson: 925-255-1640 / ray@rayrobinson.attorney 

Business Law Ann Battin: 510.210.2955 / abattin@battinlaw.com 

Bankruptcy Kristen Busby:  Please contact Sarah Marin for contact info. 

Criminal Rachel Margolis Chapman:  925-819-0778 / rachel@miradorlaw.com  

East County Punita Bhasin: 925-384-0370/ punitabhasinlaw@gmail.com 

Elder Law Patanisha Davis Pierson: 925. 465.6111 / pat@keycounselpc.com 

Employment Samantha Sepehr:  925-287-3540 / ssepehr@schofieldlawgroup.com  

Estate Planning & Probate Emily Nashban:  925-322-1795 / emily@talbotlawpc.com  

Family Law Ariel Lee: 925.421.1529/ Ariel@BrownellLegal.com 

Intellectual Property Punita Bhasin: 925-384-0370/ Contact@bhasinlaw.com 

Juvenile Law Indy Colbath:  925-258-2020 / Indy@baflc.com  

Law Student Samantha Sepehr:  925-287-3540 / ssepehr@schofieldlawgroup.com 

Litigation Mike Pierson:  925-238-0444 / mike@keycounselpc.com  

Real Estate Ritzi Lam:  925-322-1584 / ritzi@rltrustlaw.com  

Senior Lawyers Ann Battin: 510.210.2955 / abattin@battinlaw.com 

Solo Practice Punita Bhasin: 925-384-0370/ Contact@bhasinlaw.com  

Tax David Pearson: 925.944.9700 / dpearson@brotherssmithlaw.com 

Women’s Rachel Margolis Chapman:  925-819-0778 / rachel@miradorlaw.com 
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